2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
BAYLED78W 78W Led Round High Bay 51K 11, 300LM - White
Rab Lighting
Catalog Number BAYLED78W
Manufacturer Rab Lighting
Description High Bays 11311 Lumens Bayled 78W White
Weight per unit 29.6 (lbs/each)
Product Category Led Highbay Lighting
Features
amperage rating 0.82A @120V 0.52A @208V 0.45A @240V 0.4A @277V
average life 100000
Fixture Type LED Highbay
lumens 11311
Voltage Rating 120/277
Wattage 78
Descriptions
Description 78W LED ROUND HIGH BAY 51K 11,300LM - WHITE
extra long description RAB BAYLED78W HBAY 78W COOL 3X26W W
Long Description High Bays 11311 Lumens Bayled 78W White
Product Type Hbay 78W Cool 3X26W With Hook and
Special Features 5-Year, limited warranty
Manufacturer Information
Brand RAB Lighting Inc
GTIN 00019813040608
Manufacturers Part Number BAYLED78W
UPC 019813040608
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED HIGHBAY, LOWBAY & INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
Type BAY LightING
Packaging
Carton 1
Weight Per each 29.6
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application Indoor Industrial
Mounting Heavy-duty 3/4" NPS hook and 3 foot safety chain
standard Replaces 250W MH high bays